ALLIED COMMERCIAL PACKAGED ROOFTOP UNITS
Expert Service. Quality Products. Since 1960.
www.eccosupply.ca  4-1ECCO Supply™
Revised: November 2015  •  Replaces: May 2013
INDEX
K-SERIES™
BACNET BUILDING AUTOMATION SYSTEMS....................................................................................................   4-3

www.eccosupply.ca  4-5ECCO Supply™
K-SERIES™  (cont’d)
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
K    G    B    060    S    4    B    S    1    Y
Brand/Family
K = K-Series Product Line
Voltage
P = 208/230V−1 phase-60hz
Y = 208/230V-3 phase-60hz
G = 460V-3 phase-60hz
J = 575V-3 phase-60hz
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
2 = 2nd Revision
3 = 3rd Revision
Blower Type
D = Direct Drive
B = Belt Drive
Heating Type
S = Standard Gas Heat, 1 Stage
M = Medium Gas Heat, 1 Stage
H = High Gas Heat, 2 Stage
T = High Gas Heat, 1 Stage
U = Medium Gas Heat, 2 Stage
Q = Medium Gas Heat, 2 Stage, Low NOx
W = Standard Gas Heat, 1 Stage, Low NOx
Y = Medium Gas Heat, 1 Stage, Low NOx
X = High Gas Heat, 2 Stage, Low NOx
Z = High Gas Heat, 1 Stage, Low NOx
Unit Type
G = Packaged Gas Heat w/Electric Cooling
Major Design Sequence
A = 1st Generation
B = 2nd Generation
Nominal Cooling Capacity – Tons
024 = 2 Tons
030 = 2.5 Tons
036 = 3 Tons
048 = 4 Tons
060 = 5 Tons
072 = 6 Tons
090 = 7.5 Tons
Cooling Efficiency
S = Standard Efficiency
Refrigerant Type
4 = R-410A
ALLIED COMMERCIAL
PACKAGED ROOFTOP UNITS
Revised: November 2015  •  Replaces: May 2013
– E.&O.E. – All Prices F.O.B. Our Warehouse – Subject to Change Without Notice – All Taxes Extra – May not be Available at All Branches –
ECCO Supply™4-6  www.eccosupply.ca
INTRODUCTION
• � 3- to 12.5-ton gas/electric, electric/electric and 3- to

10 ZGA120S4B/M 11.0 11.8/13.0 130,000 180,000 240,000 49 × 61 × 96 1047
12.5 ZGA150S4B/M 10.8 11.4/12.0 130,000 180,000 240,000 49 × 61 × 96 1137
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Z    G    A    060    S    4    B    S    1    Y
Brand/Family
Z = Z-Series
Voltage
P = 208/230V−1 phase-60hz
Y = 208/230V-3 phase-60hz
G = 460V-3 phase-60hz
J = 575V-3 phase-60hz
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
2 = 2nd Revision
3 = 3rd Revision
Blower Type
B = Belt Drive
Heating Type
S = Standard Gas Heat, 1 Stage
M = Medium Gas Heat, 1 Stage
H = High Gas Heat, 2 Stage
T = High Gas Heat, 1 Stage
U = Medium Gas Heat, 2 Stage
Q = Medium Gas Heat, 2 Stage, Low NOx
W = Standard Gas Heat, 1 Stage, Low NOx
Y = Medium Gas Heat, 1 Stage, Low NOx
X = High Gas Heat, 2 Stage, Low NOx
Z = High Gas Heat, 1 Stage, Low NOx
Unit Type
G = Packaged Gas Heat w/Electric Cooling
Major Design Sequence
A = 1st Generation
B = 2nd Generation
Nominal Cooling Capacity – Tons
036 = 3 Tons
048 = 4 Tons
060 = 5 Tons
Cooling Efficiency
S = Standard Efficiency
Refrigerant Type
4 = R-410A